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SURROUNDING TENANTS

PROPERTY DETAILS
3300 South 5600 West, West Valley City, UT 84120

•	 1 space remaining! (2,050 SF) 
•	 Call for pricing 
•	 New drive-thru opportunity available next to Raising Cane’s, Krispy 

Kreme Doughnuts and Chick-fil-A
•	 Available shop space for lease: 2,050 SF
•	 High traffic counts: 49,938 ADT on 5600 West 
•	 25’ pylon sign with great visibility
•	 Great frontage on 5600 West
•	 Additional parking stalls if required by tenants

2025 DEMOS
EST. POPULATION
1 MILE » 16,619
3 MILE » 112,506
5 MILE » 240,886

EST. HOUSEHOLDS
1 MILE » 4,706
3 MILE » 32,071
5 MILE » 72,071

EST. AVERAGE 
HH INCOME
1 MILE » $123,579
3 MILE » $114,901
5 MILE » $112,129

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.
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312 East South Temple
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 

Office 801.456.8800 
www.newmarkmw.com

https://mwcre.com/agents/michelle-doong/
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Additional Parking
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FUTURE SITE
FOR

Su p e r i o r  D r y  C l e a n i n g
E STI L O S  H AI R  SALO N

Elite Barbershop
View Pharmacy

Taqueria
Familiar

Super KO Bobby Lawrence Karate

Taqueria Familiar
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MOUNTAIN VIEW BUSINESS PLAZA
WEST VALLEY CITY, UTAH F:\Projects\SL\DoongM\MtnViewBizPlaza\Maps.aprx - 9/15/2025 mliapis

86,611 SF

3368

3448

3348

3330

3356

Nepali Chulo 
Restaurant

Super KO

Taqueria Familiar

3372 – 3376

3380

Superior Dry Cleaning
3388

3392

3444

3360

3364

3398

Estilos Hair Salon
3396

3384
View Pharmacy

3440

AVAILABLE
2,050 SF
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10’-10’’

162.5 sq. ft.

Top Cabinet: All metal / aluminum construction with gloss black enamel finish.
                   Extruded T-Bar Dividers
White lexan faces with full color digital printing as per specifications
White LED lamp internal illumination

11--1166--1199
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NEW NEW 
ACCESSACCESS

NEW NEW 
ACCESSACCESS

NEW NEW 
ACCESSACCESS

43,327 SF43,327 SF

43,690 SF43,690 SF

NEW
TENANT

FUTURE SITEFUTURE SITE
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